Not Applicable

Vll. RENT - OR CONSIDERATION

Description Annual Dollars Monthly Dollars

Calculated Initial Year Rent $14,543.04 $1,211.92

Beneficial Service Credit 0 0

Final Initial Year Rent $14,543.04 $1,211.92

The initial annual rent shall be Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Forty-three and four cents
($14,543.04) and shall be paid in 12 Monthly equal amounts of $1,211.92 pursuant to a State
issued invoice.

Payment should be made to the State or to such other person, firm or place as the State may, from
time to time, designate in writing at least thirty (30) days in advance of any rental payment date by